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MEIKA STACKING CHAIR (WICKER)
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22" 
26.5" 
32.5"
18"
25"

56 cm
67 cm
82 cm
46 cm
64 cm

CU70 Optional padded cushion

SEATREST

Teak

RECYCLED TEAK
BRUSHED
T29 

Design: Vincent Cantaert & Barbara Widiningtias

USA: All MAMAGREEN teak
      furniture is treated 
     with a “teak shield” 
     protective layer 
ROW : Teak furniture is 
     untreated

GRADE 304 
HAIRLINE 
FINISH
F18

 
FRAME
Stainless
Steel

PEPPER
W14 

SNOW WHITE
W13 

AMAZON
W09 

WEAVING

Wicker
Round

HONEY
W10 

WHITE
C45 

CREME
C71 

TAUPE
C41 

ESPRESSO
C73 

SAND
C47 

MARINE
C72 

STONE
C46 

PADDED CUSHION
OLEFIN
Application : Chair Cushions

WHITE
F03 

ANTHRACITE
F09 

LIGHT TAUPE
F34 

TAUPE
F07 

BLACK
F05

FRAME
POWDER COATING COLORS
CATEGORY A - SAND
Matt (Gloss 15%)/ Sand textured
Application : Stainless Steel

BLACK
C81
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